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Stage 1 -- Stage1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 110 17.00 6.4706 120.0000
2 89 15.14 5.8785 109.0189
3 91 15.58 5.8408 108.3207
4 110 19.89 5.5304 102.5641
5 88 17.43 5.0488 93.6317
6 114 23.14 4.9265 91.3648
7 110 23.53 4.6749 86.6978
8 74 16.06 4.6077 85.4523
9 114 25.50 4.4706 82.9091
10 104 25.78 4.0341 74.8149
11 98 25.86 3.7896 70.2805
12 110 29.33 3.7504 69.5534
13 108 30.42 3.5503 65.8419
14 108 30.67 3.5214 65.3052
15 120 35.32 3.3975 63.0083
16 106 32.43 3.2686 60.6173
17 89 27.40 3.2482 60.2389
18 99 30.96 3.1977 59.3023
19 55 17.38 3.1646 58.6881
20 100 35.66 2.8043 52.0063
21 86 35.30 2.4363 45.1816
22 106 47.07 2.2520 41.7637
23 49 28.33 1.7296 32.0765
24 54 40.83 1.3226 245274
25 12 46.51 0.2580 4.7849
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COMPETITOR

#

10
12
11
24
21
6
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25
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1
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18
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23
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Name

BONK, Adrian
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
MIKA, Marek
GAJDOS, Vladimir
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
HALECKY, Milo
KOVALCUK, Alexander
FECURA, Vladimir
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
FOLTA, Jaroslav
PETER, Michal
Balog, Matej
CERVENICKY, Jozef
POLAK, Michal
SMOLEJ, Vladimir
SINAI, Frantisek
TIZA, Jan

SOBEK, Jaroslav
HRIN, FrantiSek
HURCIK, Gabriel
LUKAC, Jan

KOHUT, Miroslav
MOLNAR, Jan
KMETONY, Miroslav
LISIVKA, Daniel
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Stage 2 -- Stage2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 89 14.28 6.2325 105.0000
2 95 15.68 6.0587 102.0716
3 97 18.42 5.2660 88.7176
4 76 15.03 5.0566 85.1887
5 97 22.27 4.3556 73.3802
6 87 21.29 4.0864 68.8448
7 89 22.24 4.0018 67.4191
8 87 2213 3.9313 66.2316
9 64 22.40 2.8571 48.1348
10 53 19.21 2.7590 46.4811
11 72 28.46 2.5299 42.6211
12 89 35.86 24819 41.8126
13 66 26.60 24812 41.8013
14 99 41.65 2.3770 40.0449
15 59 27.93 21124 35.5884
16 89 4217 2.1105 35.5561
17 51 25.99 1.9623 33.0591
18 57 30.55 1.8658 31.4334
19 63 33.81 1.8634 31.3923
20 53 30.23 1.7532 29.5369
21 57 33.84 1.6844 28.3774
22 72 47.27 1.5232 25.6610
23 38 38.14 0.9963 16.7854
24 17 46.58 0.3650 6.1486
25 0 33.97 0.0000 0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.21
84.49
81.13
69.89
65.57
64.21
63.08
45.84
44.27
40.59
39.82
39.81
38.14
33.89
33.86
31.48
29.94
29.90
28.13
27.03
24.44
15.99

5.86
0.00
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#

11
25
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2
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Name

MIKA, Marek
FECURA, Vladimir
HALECKY, Milo$
HOSTOVICAK, Michal
SMOLEJ, Vladimir
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
SOBEK, Jaroslav
HRIN, FrantiSek
GAJDOS, Viadimir
FOLTA, Jaroslav
POLAK, Michal

TIZA, Jan
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
KOHUT, Miroslav
LUKAC, Jan

HURCIK, Gabriel
PETER, Michal
MOLNAR, Jan

BONK, Adrian
KOVALCUK, Alexander
CERVENICKY, Jozef
Balog, Matej
KMETONY, Miroslav
LISIVKA, Daniel
SINAI, Frantisek
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